
1st Go Pam Bound's -  Boot's, Bit's & Spurs Invitational - Deerfield, Wisconsin (Outdoor Arena #1)
124 Entries - May 28th, 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.413 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $336.00
2 16.498 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $280.00
3 16.725 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $224.00
4 16.736 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $168.00
5 16.746 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $112.00
6 16.773 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00
7 16.788 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00
8 16.815 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00
9 16.833 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00

10 16.851 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
11 16.875 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00
12 16.886 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00
13 16.896 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00
14 16.899 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00
15 16.902 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $0.00

2D
1 16.929 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $288.001 16.929 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $288.00
2 16.935 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $240.00
3 16.976 Myers, Bridgette Casino $192.00
4 17.024 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $144.00
5 17.049 Loomis, Kris J.R. $96.00
6 17.06 Bevan, Stacy Queen Red Cash $0.00
7 17.069 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00
8 17.072 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00
9 17.074 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

10 17.092 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00
11 17.131 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00
12 17.137 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00
13 17.151 Harrup, Kim MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00
14 17.196 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00
15 17.198 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $0.00
16 17.2 Sluga, Wendy Tex $0.00
17 17.244 Gunderson, Tom Jax $0.00
18 17.291 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
19 17.295 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
20 17.318 Williams, Tonya San Jo Lil Anne $0.00
21 17.321 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00
22 17.351 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
23 17.357 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $0.00
24 17.372 Stockler, Katie Teasin Jetolena $0.00

3D
1 17.417 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $192.00



2 17.434 Lukes, Chelsea Fancy Charge Of Jet $160.00
3 17.439 Steiger, Sammy Tom $128.00
4 17.502 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $96.00
5 17.53 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $64.00
6 17.536 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00
7 17.548 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
8 17.558 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00
9 17.563 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

10 17.578 Jackson, Leigh Ann Shawnes Runaway $0.00
11 17.593 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $0.00
12 17.624 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $0.00
13 17.666 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00
14 17.693 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $0.00
15 17.706 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00
16 17.778 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00
17 17.791 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
18 17.794 Liebert, Tom Eye Passum Bye $0.00
19 17.797 Hauser, Johnnye Mr Leggs $0.00
20 17.8 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00
21 17.814 Mech, Kim JD $0.00
22 17.825 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00
23 17.837 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $0.0023 17.837 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $0.00
24 17.854 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
25 17.891 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00
26 17.902 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00
27 17.907 Varnes, Jeff Embers $0.00
28 17.912 Leis, Naomi Leos Sweet Bell $0.00

4D
1 17.945 Lukes, Chelsea Little Royal O'Lena $144.00
2 17.955 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $120.00
3 18.022 Bevan, Stacy The Ole Man's Miss Dakota $96.00
4 18.024 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $72.00
5 18.058 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $48.00
6 18.061 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
7 18.061 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00
8 18.062 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00
9 18.151 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

10 18.176 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
11 18.209 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
12 18.255 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokey Iris $0.00
13 18.265 Schmelzer, Autum Blu $0.00
14 18.343 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $0.00
15 18.349 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00
16 18.428 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Good Riddance $0.00
17 18.514 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00
18 18.594 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00
19 18.612 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00



20 18.623 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00
21 18.667 Schulz, Lindsay DC Little Sage $0.00
22 18.7 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00
23 18.725 Riege, Kim Quest $0.00
24 19.027 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00
25 19.06 Phillip, Jim Biscuit $0.00
26 19.184 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00
27 19.237 Leonard, Julie Sailing Kitten $0.00
28 19.621 Collins, Stephiane Mors Wrangler $0.00
29 19.758 Weyers, Sherry Fire N Run $0.00
30 19.829 Pfaff, Edwin FrenchmansRoyal CJ $0.00
31 19.975 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
32 20.181 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00
33 20.703 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00
34 20.821 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00
35 21.011 Hauser, Johnnye Fox $0.00
36 21.103 Watson, Carlie Beeker $0.00
37 21.855 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00
38 23.989 Varpness, Casey Easy Dash N Spirit $0.00
39 24.762 Schwegler, Amber MO Storms Shadow $0.00

Final Time = 0
DisqualifiedDisqualified

0 0 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00
0 0 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00
0 0 Weir, Robin MP Lunas Haypatch $0.00
0 16.579 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00
0 16.581 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
0 16.647 Clifford, Cindy Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00
0 16.704 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $0.00
0 16.714 Varpness, Shawn Arrabella $0.00
0 16.729 Scott, Karen Frost Your Socks Off $0.00
0 17.286 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00
0 17.341 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00
0 17.624 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00
0 17.647 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00
0 17.678 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00
0 17.744 Spiegelberg, Kris Ran Jani $0.00
0 17.766 Gunderson, Kay Elle $0.00
0 18.727 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00
0 24.552 Miller, Lynette Duke $0.00

2nd Go  Go Pam Bound's -  Boot's, Bit's & Spurs Invitational - Deerfield, Wisconsin Indoor Arena #2)
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.519 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $336.00
2 12.557 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $280.00



3 12.628 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $224.00
4 12.671 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $168.00
5 12.707 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $112.00
6 12.768 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00
7 12.781 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $0.00
8 12.82 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
9 12.916 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00

10 12.95 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.00
11 12.965 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00
12 13.004 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00
13 13.011 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00
14 13.013 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00

2D
1 13.042 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $288.00
2 13.045 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $240.00
3 13.058 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $192.00
4 13.095 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $144.00
5 13.108 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $96.00
6 13.118 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00
7 13.128 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00
8 13.135 Varpness, Shawn Arrabella $0.00
9 13.159 Pfaff, Edwin FrenchmansRoyal CJ $0.009 13.159 Pfaff, Edwin FrenchmansRoyal CJ $0.00

10 13.194 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00
11 13.22 Harrup, Kim Amazed by Grace $0.00
12 13.225 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00
13 13.281 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
14 13.307 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
15 13.322 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00
16 13.332 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00
17 13.339 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
18 13.34 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00
19 13.362 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
20 13.381 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00
21 13.383 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00
22 13.459 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00
23 13.468 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00
24 13.475 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00
25 13.483 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

3D
1 13.538 Liebert, Tom Eye Passum Bye $192.00
2 13.549 Riege, Kim Blue $160.00
3 13.558 Spiegelberg, Kris Ran Jani $128.00
4 13.617 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $96.00
5 13.628 Sass, Alyson Howdy $64.00
6 13.648 Bevan, Stacy Queen Red Cash $0.00
7 13.681 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00
8 13.688 Hauser, Johnnye Fox $0.00



9 13.689 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00
10 13.708 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00
11 13.722 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
12 13.791 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $0.00
13 13.878 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $0.00
14 13.896 Lukes, Chelsea Little Royal O'Lena $0.00
15 13.977 Stockler, Katie Teasin Jetolena $0.00
16 13.994 Collins, Stephiane Mors Wrangler $0.00

4D
1 14.036 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $144.00
2 14.079 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $120.00
3 14.1 Riege, Kim Quest $96.00
4 14.108 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $72.00
5 14.135 Gunderson, Kay Elle $48.00
6 14.258 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00
7 14.267 Jackson, Leigh Ann Shawnes Runaway $0.00
8 14.297 Sluga, Wendy Tex $0.00
9 14.37 Bevan, Stacy The Ole Man's Miss Dakota $0.00

10 14.473 Leis, Naomi Leos Sweet Bell $0.00
11 14.536 Schmelzer, Autum Blu $0.00
12 14.538 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00
13 14.585 Hauser, Johnnye Mr Leggs $0.0013 14.585 Hauser, Johnnye Mr Leggs $0.00
14 14.738 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00
15 14.89 Mech, Kim JD $0.00
16 14.909 Phillip, Jim Biscuit $0.00
17 14.939 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00
18 15.278 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00
19 15.362 Miller, Lynette Duke $0.00
20 15.393 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00
21 15.634 Weyers, Sherry Fire N Run $0.00
22 15.697 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
23 16.427 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Schwegler, Amber MO Storms Shadow $0.00
0 0 Weir, Robin MP Lunas Haypatch $0.00
0 0 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00
0 1.425 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00
0 12.715 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $0.00
0 12.755 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00
0 12.796 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00
0 12.827 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00
0 12.839 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00
0 12.879 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00
0 12.916 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
0 12.928 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
0 12.937 Clifford, Cindy Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00



0 12.938 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
0 12.971 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00
0 12.99 Varpness, Casey Easy Dash N Spirit $0.00
0 13.166 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokey Iris $0.00
0 13.243 Scott, Karen Frost Your Socks Off $0.00
0 13.247 Gunderson, Tom Jax $0.00
0 13.291 Varnes, Jeff Embers $0.00
0 13.302 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $0.00
0 13.315 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00
0 13.38 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00
0 13.406 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00
0 13.465 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00
0 13.484 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $0.00
0 13.601 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00
0 13.602 Williams, Tonya San Jo Lil Anne $0.00
0 13.623 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $0.00
0 13.63 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00
0 13.638 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $0.00
0 13.697 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00
0 13.708 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00
0 13.717 Lukes, Chelsea Fancy Charge Of Jet $0.00
0 13.721 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.000 13.721 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00
0 13.746 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00
0 13.761 Schulz, Lindsay DC Little Sage $0.00
0 13.855 Leonard, Julie Sailing Kitten $0.00
0 14.176 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $0.00
0 14.603 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Good Riddance $0.00
0 14.747 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
0 15.455 Watson, Carlie Beeker $0.00
0 15.507 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00
0 16.018 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00
0 17.958 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00
0 18.904 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

Average Champions - Pam Bound's -  Boot's, Bit's & Spurs Invitational - Deerfield, Wisconsin 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 28.932 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $357.00
2 29.055 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $298.00
3 29.503 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $238.00
4 29.573 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $179.00
5 29.662 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $119.00
6 29.671 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
7 29.833 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

2D
1 29.964 Resch, Amber Thunder $306.00
2 29.999 Loomis, Kris J.R. $255.00



3 30.076 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $204.00
4 30.134 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $153.00
5 30.138 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $102.00
6 30.147 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00
7 30.15 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00
8 30.208 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00
9 30.239 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

10 30.371 Harrup, Kim Amazed by Grace $0.00
11 30.404 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00
12 30.542 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00
13 30.546 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00
14 30.552 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00
15 30.56 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00
16 30.598 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
17 30.691 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00
18 30.708 Bevan, Stacy Queen Red Cash $0.00
19 30.713 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
20 30.719 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $0.00
21 30.789 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00
22 30.812 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00
23 30.824 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

3D3D
1 30.941 Dettmann, Drew Classy $204.00
2 31.019 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $170.00
3 31.165 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $136.00
4 31.193 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $102.00
5 31.244 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $68.00
6 31.275 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00
7 31.283 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00
8 31.295 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $0.00
9 31.332 Liebert, Tom Eye Passum Bye $0.00

10 31.342 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
11 31.349 Stockler, Katie Teasin Jetolena $0.00
12 31.484 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $0.00
13 31.497 Sluga, Wendy Tex $0.00
14 31.519 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00
15 31.725 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
16 31.751 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00
17 31.841 Lukes, Chelsea Little Royal O'Lena $0.00
18 31.845 Jackson, Leigh Ann Shawnes Runaway $0.00
19 31.916 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $0.00
20 31.931 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00

4D
1 32.187 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $153.00
2 32.382 Hauser, Johnnye Mr Leggs $128.00
3 32.385 Leis, Naomi Leos Sweet Bell $102.00
4 32.392 Bevan, Stacy The Ole Man's Miss Dakota $77.00



5 32.562 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $51.00
6 32.702 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00
7 32.704 Mech, Kim JD $0.00
8 32.772 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00
9 32.801 Schmelzer, Autum Blu $0.00

10 32.825 Riege, Kim Quest $0.00
11 32.988 Pfaff, Edwin FrenchmansRoyal CJ $0.00
12 33.087 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00
13 33.41 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00
14 33.615 Collins, Stephiane Mors Wrangler $0.00
15 33.969 Phillip, Jim Biscuit $0.00
16 34.42 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00
17 34.699 Hauser, Johnnye Fox $0.00
18 35.392 Weyers, Sherry Fire N Run $0.00
19 35.459 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00
20 35.672 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
21 36.794 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00
22 37.248 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified















Senior 1st Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.413 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $70.00
2 16.498 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $42.00
3 16.773 Reynen, Dee LA $28.00
4 16.886 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00
5 16.899 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

2D
1 16.935 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $42.00
2 17.244 Gunderson, Tom Jax $25.00
3 17.295 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $17.00

3D
1 17.502 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $28.00
2 17.536 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $17.00
3 17.624 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $11.00
4 17.791 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
5 17.794 Liebert, Tom Eye Passum Bye $0.00
6 17.797 Hauser, Johnnye Mr Leggs $0.00
7 17.8 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00
8 17.854 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
9 17.902 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.009 17.902 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

10 17.955 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
11 18.058 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00
12 18.062 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00
13 18.176 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
14 18.209 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
15 18.349 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00
16 18.594 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00
17 18.7 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00
18 18.725 Riege, Kim Quest $0.00
19 19.06 Phillip, Jim Biscuit $0.00
20 19.758 Weyers, Sherry Fire N Run $0.00
21 19.975 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
22 20.821 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00
23 21.011 Hauser, Johnnye Fox $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00
0 0 Weir, Robin MP Lunas Haypatch $0.00
0 16.729 Scott, Karen Frost Your Socks Off $0.00
0 17.766 Gunderson, Kay Elle $0.00

Sr 2nd Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.519 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $84.00



2 12.557 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $56.00
2D

1 13.058 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $42.00
2 13.095 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $25.00
3 13.322 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $17.00
4 13.339 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
5 13.34 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00
6 13.381 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00
7 13.475 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00

3D
1 13.538 Liebert, Tom Eye Passum Bye $28.00
2 13.549 Riege, Kim Blue $17.00
3 13.688 Hauser, Johnnye Fox $11.00
4 13.689 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00
5 13.708 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00
6 13.722 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
7 14.1 Riege, Kim Quest $0.00
8 14.108 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00
9 14.135 Gunderson, Kay Elle $0.00

10 14.585 Hauser, Johnnye Mr Leggs $0.00
11 14.738 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00
12 14.909 Phillip, Jim Biscuit $0.0012 14.909 Phillip, Jim Biscuit $0.00
13 15.634 Weyers, Sherry Fire N Run $0.00
14 15.697 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
15 16.427 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00
0 0 Weir, Robin MP Lunas Haypatch $0.00
0 12.879 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00
0 12.928 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
0 13.243 Scott, Karen Frost Your Socks Off $0.00
0 13.247 Gunderson, Tom Jax $0.00
0 13.721 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00
0 13.746 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00
0 14.747 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
0 17.958 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00
0 18.904 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

Seniors Average
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 28.932 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $84.00
2 29.055 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $56.00

2D
1 30.208 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $42.00
2 30.239 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $25.00



3 30.56 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $17.00
4 30.719 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $0.00

3D
1 31.193 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $28.00
2 31.244 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $17.00
3 31.275 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $11.00
4 31.283 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00
5 31.332 Liebert, Tom Eye Passum Bye $0.00
6 31.725 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
7 31.751 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00
8 31.931 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
9 32.382 Hauser, Johnnye Mr Leggs $0.00

10 32.702 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00
11 32.825 Riege, Kim Quest $0.00
12 33.087 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00
13 33.969 Phillip, Jim Biscuit $0.00
14 34.699 Hauser, Johnnye Fox $0.00
15 35.392 Weyers, Sherry Fire N Run $0.00
16 35.672 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
17 37.248 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

Final Time = 0
DisqualifiedDisqualified



Adult Side Pot
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.725 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $82.00
2 16.736 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $61.00
3 16.746 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $41.00
4 16.788 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $20.00
5 16.851 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
6 16.875 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00
7 16.896 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00
8 16.902 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $0.00
9 16.929 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $0.00

10 17.024 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00
11 17.049 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.00
12 17.069 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00
13 17.072 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00
14 17.092 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00
15 17.151 Harrup, Kim MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00
16 17.196 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00
17 17.198 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $0.00
18 17.2 Sluga, Wendy Tex $0.00

2D2D
1 17.291 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $49.00
2 17.321 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $37.00
3 17.351 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $24.00
4 17.357 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $12.00
5 17.417 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $0.00
6 17.434 Lukes, Chelsea Fancy Charge Of Jet $0.00
7 17.53 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
8 17.548 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
9 17.593 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $0.00

10 17.666 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00
11 17.693 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $0.00
12 17.706 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

3D
1 17.825 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $33.00
2 17.837 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $24.00
3 17.891 Sass, Alyson Howdy $16.00
4 17.945 Lukes, Chelsea Little Royal O'Lena $8.00
5 18.024 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00
6 18.061 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
7 18.061 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00
8 19.184 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00
9 19.237 Leonard, Julie Sailing Kitten $0.00

10 19.621 Collins, Stephiane Mors Wrangler $0.00
11 21.855 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00
12 23.989 Varpness, Casey Easy Dash N Spirit $0.00



13 24.762 Schwegler, Amber MO Storms Shadow $0.00
Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.579 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00
0 16.581 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
0 16.647 Clifford, Cindy Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00
0 16.714 Varpness, Shawn Arrabella $0.00
0 17.286 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00
0 17.341 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00
0 17.678 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00
0 24.552 Miller, Lynette Duke $0.00

Adult 2nd Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.628 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $82.00
2 12.671 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $61.00
3 12.768 Resch, Amber Thunder $41.00
4 12.781 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $20.00
5 12.82 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
6 12.916 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00
7 12.95 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.007 12.95 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.00
8 13.004 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00
9 13.042 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

10 13.045 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00
11 13.108 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00
12 13.118 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

2D
1 13.135 Varpness, Shawn Arrabella $49.00
2 13.194 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $37.00
3 13.22 Harrup, Kim Amazed by Grace $24.00
4 13.225 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $12.00
5 13.281 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
6 13.307 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
7 13.362 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
8 13.483 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00
9 13.617 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

3D
1 13.628 Sass, Alyson Howdy $33.00
2 13.791 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $24.00
3 13.878 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $16.00
4 13.896 Lukes, Chelsea Little Royal O'Lena $8.00
5 13.994 Collins, Stephiane Mors Wrangler $0.00
6 14.079 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $0.00
7 14.297 Sluga, Wendy Tex $0.00
8 14.538 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $0.00
9 14.939 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00



10 15.362 Miller, Lynette Duke $0.00
Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Schwegler, Amber MO Storms Shadow $0.00
0 1.425 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00
0 12.715 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $0.00
0 12.755 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00
0 12.796 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00
0 12.839 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00
0 12.916 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
0 12.937 Clifford, Cindy Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00
0 12.938 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
0 12.99 Varpness, Casey Easy Dash N Spirit $0.00
0 13.302 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $0.00
0 13.315 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00
0 13.38 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00
0 13.465 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00
0 13.601 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00
0 13.63 Miller, Toni Roes Playboy $0.00
0 13.638 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $0.00
0 13.717 Lukes, Chelsea Fancy Charge Of Jet $0.00
0 13.855 Leonard, Julie Sailing Kitten $0.000 13.855 Leonard, Julie Sailing Kitten $0.00
0 14.176 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $0.00

Adult Average
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 29.503 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $82.00
2 29.573 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $61.00
3 29.662 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $41.00
4 29.671 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $20.00
5 29.833 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00
6 29.964 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00
7 29.999 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.00
8 30.076 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00
9 30.134 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

10 30.138 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $0.00
11 30.371 Harrup, Kim Amazed by Grace $0.00

2D
1 30.546 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $49.00
2 30.552 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $37.00
3 30.598 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $24.00
4 30.713 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $12.00
5 30.824 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00
6 31.019 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00
7 31.165 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
8 31.295 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $0.00



9 31.342 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
10 31.484 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $0.00
11 31.497 Sluga, Wendy Tex $0.00

3D
1 31.519 Sass, Alyson Howdy $33.00
2 31.841 Lukes, Chelsea Little Royal O'Lena $24.00
3 31.916 Hoffman, Sarah Pepper $16.00
4 32.562 Parr, Mindy Jettin Easy Cleat $8.00
5 33.615 Collins, Stephiane Mors Wrangler $0.00
6 36.794 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



Jr 1stGo
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.833 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $36.00
2 16.976 Myers, Bridgette Casino $24.00
3 17.137 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00

2D
1 17.439 Steiger, Sammy Tom $22.00
2 17.558 Dettmann, Drew Classy $14.00
3 17.563 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00
4 17.778 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00

3D
1 18.265 Schmelzer, Autum Blu $14.00
2 18.514 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $10.00
3 18.612 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00
4 19.027 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00
5 20.703 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.704 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $0.00
0 17.624 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00
0 18.727 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.000 18.727 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00

Jr 2nd Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.707 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $36.00
2 12.965 Steiger, Sammy Tom $24.00
3 13.011 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00
4 13.013 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00
5 13.128 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

2D
1 13.383 Dettmann, Drew Classy $36.00

3D
1 14.258 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $14.00
2 14.536 Schmelzer, Autum Blu $10.00
3 15.393 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.827 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00
0 12.971 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00
0 13.406 Locken, Sorel Rank $0.00
0 13.623 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $0.00
0 13.697 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00
0 15.507 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

Jr Average



Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 30.15 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $43.00
2 30.404 Steiger, Sammy Tom $29.00
3 30.691 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00
4 30.789 Balzer, Adrian Marshal Van Go $0.00
5 30.941 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

2D
3D

1 32.772 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $29.00
2 32.801 Schmelzer, Autum Blu $19.00
3 33.41 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00
4 34.42 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified
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